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Women / XB / Jr C2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Brown360
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.625 9.6009.850 38.825
5T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Alexi Guitz353
Elite Fitness

9.925 9.525 9.7009.650 38.800
1T 4 3 1T 2 

2 

Holly Neill357
Maximum

9.850 9.375 9.7009.400 38.325
3 7 7 1T 3 

3 

Lily Garabedian351
Above the Bar

9.450 9.600 9.5259.525 38.100
11 2 6 7 4 

4 

Julia Frerking361
Pearland Elite

9.750 9.100 9.4759.750 38.075
5T 14T 2 9 5 

5 

Abigail McCranie355
Maximum

9.925 8.950 9.6009.550 38.025
1T 16T 5 3T 6 

6 

Zoe Stith359
Olympia

9.500 9.325 9.4509.575 37.850
9T 9 4 10T 7 

7 

Reese Brush366
Discover

9.525 9.350 9.6009.300 37.775
8 8 9* 3T 8T

8T

Rayna Rumbut362
Pearland Elite

9.375 9.550 9.5509.300 37.775
12 3 9* 6 8T

8T

Lucy Solinger365
WCC

9.650 9.450 9.2759.225 37.600
7 6 11T 12 10T

10T

Emia Williams368
Discover

9.500 9.500 9.5009.100 37.600
9T 5 13 8 10T

10T

Emma Telles358
Maximum

9.325 9.125 9.0009.225 36.675
13 13 11T 18 12 

12 

Brylei Henry369
Montgomery

9.300 9.300 9.4508.600 36.650
14T 10T 18 10T 13 

13 

Maile Wilkins354
Flips Texas

9.775 9.200 9.2008.400 36.575
4 12 19 15T 14 

14 

Lauren Plokhooy352
Aerial Athletics

8.650 9.100 9.2009.350 36.300
19 14T 8 15T 15 

15 

Abigail Nalley356
Maximum

9.300 8.650 9.2259.050 36.225
14T 18 14 13T 16 

16 

Shannon Gorfil367
Discover

9.150 8.950 9.2008.850 36.150
16 16T 15 15T 17 

17 

Makayla St. Romain363
Pearland Elite

8.725 9.300 9.2258.800 36.050
17 10T 17 13T 18 

18 

Jezelle Ochoa-Cruz364
RCG

8.700 8.275 8.8008.825 34.600
18 19 16 19 19 

19 
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